
 

CDLL 1st   Semester Calendar = Children in attendance 

September 2021                                                                                               October 2021 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
  1 2 3     1   

 

6 No School 
Labor Day 
 

7 No School 
Prep Day 

8  
Children begin 

9  
 

10  
 
 

4  5  
 

6  
 

7  
papa’s 
Pumpkin 
Patch @4:30 

8 No School 
Teachers -
Workday 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 
 

11 No School 
CMU Fall 
break 

12 No School 
CMU Fall 
break 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

20  
 

21  22  
 
 

23  
Picture Day 
 

24 No School 
Teachers 
Workday 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 
 

 
 

25  
 
 

26  
 

27  28  
 

29  
 

 

     November 2021                                                                                                  December 2021 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

1  
 

2  
 
 

3  
 
 

4  
 
 

5 No school 
Teachers 
Workday 

  1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

8  
 

9  
 
 

10  
  

11  
 
 

12  
 
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  9  
last day with 
children 

10 No school 
teacher prep 
for family 
Conferences 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 
 

18  
 
 

19  
 
 

13 
family 
Conferences 

14 
family 
Conferences 

15 
family 
Conferences 

  

22  
POD A 
field Trip 

23  
POD B field 
Trip 

24 No school 
Thanksgiving 
Break 

25 No school 
Thanksgiving 
 Break 

26 No school 
Thanksgiving 
Break 

 
Children return to school Wednesday January 19th, 2022. 

29  
 
 

30     
 

 

Important Dates  Important Numbers Tuition Due Dates 

August 19 -24   Virtual Home Visits 
 

Front Desk 989-774-3760 Before Enrollment  
(First Year Only) 

$100.00 

August 30 - Sept. 2 Family Appointments 
to Visit the CDLL  

Teachers Desk 989-774-7522 9/10/21 $550.00 

Wednesday 
Sept. 8 

1st day of school 
 

Margaret Desormes 989-774-1987 10/8/21 $550.00 

Thursday 
Sept. 23 

School Pictures 
 

ICTC 989-772-9441 11/12/21 $550.00 

Thursday 
October 7th  

 

Family Event 
Papa’s Pumpkin Patch 

4:30-6:30 

School begins at 8:45. Doors opens at 8:42. Drop off is between  
8:42 – 9:05. There is no early drop off because the teachers are working with the CMU 
students up until the children arrive. Teachers will take children down to their classrooms. 
School ends at 2:45. Staff have other duties after children leave. You must be able to pick 
your child up by 2:45. 
Pick up times are between 2:20 -2:45. Pick up typically takes place outside or in Your child’s 
classroom. Thank You 

Nov. 22 & 23  Individual POD  
Field Trips 

Dec. 13,14 & 15 Virtual family 
Conferences 



CDLL 2nd  Semester Calendar = Children in Attendance 
 

      January 2022                                                                                                      February 2022 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
  1 2 3  1  2  3  4 No School 

Teachers -
Work Day 
 

6  7 8 
 

9 
 

10 
 
 

7  8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

17 No school 
MLK Day 

 

18 No school 
Teachers 
prep day 

19  
Children 
Return 

20  
 

21  
 
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18 No School 
Teachers -
Work Day 

24  
 

25  26  
 
 

27  
 

28   
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

31  
 

   
 

 
 

28  
 
 

    

 

     March 2022                                                                                                           April 2022 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
 
 

1  
 
 

2  
 
 

3  
 
 

4 No school 
Teachers 
Workday 

   
 

 
 

1 No school 
CMU Break 
 

7 
Spring Break 
Family 
Contacts 

8 
Spring Break 
Family 
Contacts 

9 
 Spring Break 
Family 
Contacts 

10 
Spring Break 
 

11 
Spring Break 
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  7  
 

8  

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 
 

17  
 
 

18  
 
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  15 No school 
Teachers 
Workday 

21  
 

22  
 
 

23  24  
 

25  
 

18  19  20  21  22  
 

28  
POD B field 
Trip 
 

29  
POD A field 
Trip 

30 No school 
CMU Break 
 

31 No school 
CMU Break 
 

 
 

25  26  27  28 No school 
Conference 
Prep 

29 No school 
DEC 
Conference 
Fri & 
SAT Powerful 
Children 
Conference 

                                                             May 2022 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday  Important Dates 

2 No school 

Prep for 
family 
Contacts 

3 No school 
Exam week 
Family 
Contacts 

4 No school 
Exam week 
Family 
Contacts 

5 No school 
Exam week 
Family 
Contacts 

6 No 

school 
Exam 
week 

January 
19 

First day Back to school  May 10 Children return for 
summer session 

February 
3 

Family Night May 25 Last Day of School 
Family Celebration 

9 No school 
Student 
Orientation 

10 
Children 
Return 

11 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 

March 
4, 7 & 8 

Family Contacts with 
Teachers 

 

 
Tuition Due Dates 

     March 
7 -11 

No School 
Spring Break 

16 17 
 

18 
 

19 20 
 

March 
28 & 29 

Individual POD Field 
trips 

February 11 $550.00 

23 
 
 

24 
 

25 
Last day with 
Children 

 
 

 
 
 

April 30 Powerful Children’s 
Conference 

March 11 $550.00 

Memorial 
Day 

     May  
3,4, & 5 

Family Contacts with 
Teachers 

April 8 $550.00 

 


