

# CDLL 1<sup>st</sup> Semester Calendar ¥ = Children in attendance

### September 2021

### October 2021

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
		1	2	3					1 *
<b>6</b> No School Labor Day	<b>7</b> No School Prep Day	8 ¥ Children begin	g <del>*</del>	10 *	4 *	5 <del>*</del>	6 <del>*</del>	7 * papa's Pumpkin Patch @4:30	<b>8</b> No Sc Teacher Workda
13 ቾ	14 *	15 *	16 ቾ	17 🐣	11 No School CMU Fall break	12 No School CMU Fall break	13 *	14 *	15 🗡
20 🗡	21 *	22 🗡	23 * Picture Day	<b>24</b> No School Teachers Workday	18 *	19 🕇	20 ቾ	21 🗡	22 🗡
27 ቾ	28 ቾ	29 ቾ	30 ઁ		25 🗡	26 ቾ	27 🕌	28 🗡	29 🗡

### November 2021

### December 2021

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
1 *	2 *	3 <del>*</del>	4 *	<b>5</b> No school Teachers Workday			1 *	2 *	3 ★
8 *	g <del>¥</del>	10 *	11 *	12 *	6 ★	7 *	8 *	g ★ last day with children	10 No school teacher prep for family Conferences
15 🗡	16 ቾ	17 🗡	18 🗡	19 *	13 family Conferences	14 family Conferences	15 family Conferences		
22 * POD A field Trip	23 * POD B field Trip	24 No school Thanksgiving Break	25 No school Thanksgiving Break	<b>26</b> No school Thanksgiving Break	Children re	eturn to scho	ol Wednesday	January 19 <sup>th</sup>	, 2022.
29 ቾ	30 *								

Important Dates						
August 19 -24	Virtual Home Visits					
August 30 - Sept. 2	Family Appointments to Visit the CDLL					
Wednesday Sept. 8	1 <sup>st</sup> day of school					
Thursday Sept. 23	School Pictures					
Thursday October 7 <sup>th</sup>	Family Event Papa's Pumpkin Patch 4:30-6:30					
Nov. 22 & 23	Individual POD Field Trips					
Dec. 13,14 & 15	Virtual family Conferences					

Important I	Numbers	Tuition Due Dates			
Front Desk	989-774-3760	Before Enrollment (First Year Only)	\$100.00		
Teachers Desk	989-774-7522	9/10/21	\$550.00		
Margaret Desormes	989-774-1987	10/8/21	\$550.00		
ICTC	989-772-9441	11/12/21	\$550.00		

School begins at 8:45. Doors opens at 8:42. Drop off is between

8:42 – 9:05. There is no early drop off because the teachers are working with the CMU students up until the children arrive. Teachers will take children down to their classrooms. School ends at 2:45. Staff have other duties after children leave. You must be able to pick your child up by 2:45.

Pick up times are between 2:20 -2:45. Pick up typically takes place outside or in Your child's classroom. Thank You



# CHILD DEVELOPMENT & LEARNING LABORATORY CHITAGA MICHIGAN CHITAGA MICHIAN CHIT

## January 2022

# February 2022

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
		1	2	3		1 *	2 *	3 ₩	4 No School Teachers - Work Day
6	7	8	9	10	7 <del>*</del>	8 *	9 🗡	10 🕌	11 *
17 No school MLK Day	18 No school Teachers prep day	19 *Children Return	20 🗡	21 🗡	14 🗡	15 *	16 ቾ	17 🗡	18 No School Teachers - Work Day
24 ቾ	25 ቾ	26 ቾ	27 ቾ	28 ቾ	21 *	22 🕇	23 🗡	24 ቾ	25 ቾ
31 Ұ					28 🍑				

## March 2022

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
	1 *	2 *	3 ₩	<b>4</b> No school Teachers Workday					1 No school CMU Break
7 Spring Break Family Contacts	8 Spring Break Family Contacts	9 Spring Break Family Contacts	10 Spring Break	11 Spring Break	4 *	5 ★	6 *	7 *	8 *
14 *	15 *	16 *	17 *	18 *	11 *	12 *	13 *	14 *	15 No school Teachers Workday
21 *	22 *	23 🗡	24 *	25 🗡	18 *	19 *	20 *	21 *	22 *
28 ** POD B field Trip	29 ** POD A field Trip	30 No school CMU Break	31 No school CMU Break		25 *	26 *	27 *	28 No school Conference Prep	29 No school DEC Conference Fri & SAT Powerful Children Conference

# May 2022

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Important Dates					
2 No school Prep for family	3 No school Exam week	4 No school Exam week	5 <b>No school</b> Exam week	6 No school	January 19	First day Back to school	May 10	Children return for summer session		
Contacts	Family Contacts	Family Contacts	Family Contacts	Exam week	February 3	Family Night	May 25	Last Day of School Family Celebration		
9 No school Student Orientation	★ 10 Children Return	<b>*</b> 11	<b>★</b> 12	<b>*</b> 13	March 4, 7 & 8	Family Contacts with Teachers	Tu	ition Due Dates		
					March 7 -11	No School Spring Break				
★ 16	<b>★</b> 17	<b>★</b> 18	<b>*</b> 19	★ 20	March 28 & 29	Individual POD Field trips	February 11	\$550.00		
<b>★</b> 23	★ 24	★ 25 Last day with Children			April 30	Powerful Children's Conference	March 11	\$550.00		
Memorial Day					May 3,4, & 5	Family Contacts with Teachers	April 8	\$550.00		